Bus

Bus 540 Cardington - Shrewsbury Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Wall Hall — Bus Station Wall Hall — Bus Station
32 stops Monday 08:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:50
Wall Hall

Wednesday 08:50
St Peter's Church

Thursday 08:50
Stone House

Friday 08:50
Junction
Longville Arms Saturday 08:50
Gilberries Lane Jct Sunday 08:50
Royal Oak Inn

Route info
Junction Direction: Wall Hall
Pound Inn Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min
Post Office
Crossroads - = _
Post Office

The Old Rectory
Crossroads =
Junction
Junction MuEh

Bus Layby

Playing Fields

Church ':’i_lr;;uun
Kingston Drive Jct / -
W 5ip— Cardington - Shrewsbury BusMaps

& OpenStreetMap contributors

School

Armoury Gardens Jct


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-540-1109752060-2952235595
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-540-1109752060-2952235595
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-540-1109752060-2952235595

St Giles Church

Shirehall

The Bell PH

Newhall Gardens Jct

The Dun Cow

Abbey Church

St. Julians Friars

The Square

Market Hall

Rowleys House

Bus Station



Direction

Royal Oak Inn — Bus Station

35 stops

Open route schedule

Royal Oak Inn

Gilberries Lane Jct

Longville Arms

Junction

Stone House

Wall Hall

Mount View

Hazler Farm

Beaumont Road

Carding Mill Jct

Secondary School

Post Office

Pound Inn

Post Office

Crossroads

Post Office

The Old Rectory

Crossroads

Junction

Junction

Knightsbridge Close Jct

Crematorium

New College Road Jct

College

Armoury Gardens

Route schedule
Royal Oak Inn — Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Royal Oak Inn
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-540-1109752060-2952235595

Shirehall

The Bell PH

Newhall Gardens Jct

The Dun Cow

Abbey Church

St. Julians Friars

The Square

Market Hall

Rowleys House

Bus Station



Direction Route schedule

Bus Station — Wall Hall Bus Station — Wall Hall
31 stops Monday 12:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:00
Bus Station

Wednesday 12:00
St Mary's Church County Services

Thursday 12:00
Dogpole

Friday 12:00
Bridge
Abbey Church Saturday 12:00
The Dun Cow Sunday 12:00
Newhall Gardens Jct )

Route info
The Bell PH Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 31

Shirehall

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min
St Giles Church
Armoury Gardens Jct
Huxley Close Jct
Kingston Drive Jct
Playing Fields
Bus Layby
Junction
Junction
Crossroads
The Old Rectory
Post Office
Crossroads
Post Office
Pound Inn

Junction

Royal Oak Inn


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-540-1109752060-2952235595

Gilberries Lane Jct

Longville Arms

Junction

Stone House

St Peter's Church

Wall Hall



Direction

Bus Station — Royal Oak Inn

35 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

St Mary's Church County Services

Dogpole

Bridge

Abbey Church

The Dun Cow

Newhall Gardens Jct

The Bell PH

Shirehall

Prestfelde School

College

New College Road Jct

Crematorium

Knightsbridge Close Jct

Junction

Junction

Crossroads

The Old Rectory

Post Office

Crossroads

Post Office

Pound Inn

Post Office

Secondary School

Carding Mill Jct

Route schedule
Bus Station — Royal Oak Inn

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bus Station
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-540-1109752060-2952235595

Beaumont Road

St Milburgas Church

Hazler Farm

Mount View

Wall Hall

Stone House

Junction

Longville Arms

Gilberries Lane Jct

Royal Oak Inn

540 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Shrewsbury

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



